North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022
FINAL RESULTS ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
Youth, Boys, Girls, Masters SPRINT SAT 6 AUG 2022
Final Time
Rank Bib Name Class Team PS T Time Back
1 55 DALY Lucas Youth Men HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 1 1 2 21:50.7 00:00.0
2 58 SOULE Elias Youth Men ABC Anchorage Alaska 1 2 3 22:00.9 00:10.2
3 49 SELANDER Logan Youth Men Auburn Ski Club 1 1 2 22:04.4 00:13.7
4 54 DE BROECK Jean-nicolas Youth Men Chelsea Nordiq 4 3 7 22:13.0 00224
5 57 OLMSTEAD Maxwell Youth Men FKOC 2 5 7 24:47.3 02:56.6
6 51 LEFEBVRE Henri Youth Men 1 2 3 24:58.1 03:.074
7 53 HARVEY Francois Youth Men Biathlon Estrie 3 0 3 25:27.6 03:36.9
8 56 CARTER Jonah Youth Men EMXC/ MA Biathlon 4 4 8 28:14.2 06:23.6
9 52 HANSEN Justin Youth Men Kenai Biathlon 5 2 7 36:56.9 15:06.2
1 70 PIERCEY Eric U17 Boys Chelsea Nordic 1 3 4 20:20.9 00:00.0
2 68 GENDRON Antoine Ul7 Boys Chelsea Nordiq 1 3 4 20:40.7 00:19.8
3 67 CASHMAN Jack U17 Boys Homeschool 0 3 3 20:46.7 00:25.8
4 66 CARLSON Taylor U17 Boys EABC 3 3 6 21:08.2 00:47.3
5 60 LACASSE Mathieu Ul7 Boys Chelsea Nordiq 4 3 7 21:32.4 01:115
6 71 ANDERSON Eric U17 Boys Bluff Country Biathlon/ MN Biathlon 4 3 7 21:45.5 01:24.6
7 69 BYRUM Edison U17 Boys Blackhawk Ski Club 5 2 7 22:51.9 02:31.0
8 64 STEVENSON Wyatt Ul7 Boys FKOC 2 2 4 23:07.2 02:46.3
9 62 FRAZIER Patterson U17 Boys EABC 5 3 8 25:23.4 05:.025
10 61 MICHAUD Quinn Ul7 Boys Fort Kent Outdoor Center 5 2 7 27:12.6 06517
11 65 WATSON Elias U17 Boys Anchorage Biathlon Club 2 2 4 27:35.3 07:144
12 59 WATSON Levi U17 Boys Anchorage Biathlon Club 2 4 6 27:42.8 07:21.9
1 72 THRASHER Tristan U15 Boys Altius 3 3 6 16:03.5 00:00.0
2 74 REARDON Alden U15 Boys Fort Kent Outdoor Center 1 3 4 16:20.0 00:16.5
3 76 SANDS Aidan U15 Boys Altius/Methow 3 4 7 16:25.4 00:21.9
4 73 LLOYD Jasper U15 Boys HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 3 2 5 17:46.1 01:426
5 75 LI Nathanael U15 Boys HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC 2 3 5 21:53.8 05:50.3
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, V1
6-7 Aug 2022
FINAL RESULTS ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
Youth, Boys, Girls, Masters SPRINT SAT 6 AUG 2022
Final Time
Rank Bib Name Class Team PS T Time Back
1 80 PAYSON Mirra Youth Women HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 3 2 5 22:50.4 00:00.0
2 83 COBB Virginia Youth Women Mansfield Nordic Club/EABC 3 4 7 23:02.0 00:11.6
3 79 CAZA Isabelle Youth Women  Chelsea Nordig 1 4 5 23:20.1 00:29.8
4 81 LANDRUM Saylor Youth Women Minnesota Biathlon 1 3 4 24:07.1 01:16.7
5 77 HUDRLIK Evelyn Youth Women MN Biathlon 2 4 6 26:30.1 03:39.7
6 82 MACARDLE Rowan Youth Women EABC/MNC 3 3 6 28:10.3 05:19.9
7 78 WARDLE Anna Youth Women HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC 5 4 9 33:09.7 10:19.4
1 86 BELL Kayley U17 Girls Fort Kent Outdoor Center 3 1 4 24:24.1 00:00.0
2 88 VAN DORN Abigail Ul17 Girls NYSEF 0 3 3 24:40.0 00:15.9
3 85 STAINKEN Jenna Ul17 Girls NYSEF 1 1 2 26:11.0 01:46.8
4 87 FINCH Haley U17 Girls Anchorage Biathlon Club 1 4 5 26:49.8 02:25.6
5 84 TANGUAY Rowan Ul17 Girls Fort Kent Outdoor Center 4 3 7 28:36.7 04:125
1 91 LYNCH-SHADDOCK Josephine U15 Girls HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC 3 4 7 20:33.6 00:00.0
2 90 WING Vanessa U15 Girls Anchorage Biathlon Club 3 4 7 20:43.4 00:09.8
3 92 ALCARAZ Solveig U15 Girls Anchorage Biathlon Club Alaska 5 3 8 25:39.5 05:05.8
1 93 LETOURNEAU Brian Sr Masters Men VT National Guard / EABC 4 0 4 28:44.6 28:44.6
2 94 LACASSE Charles Sr Masters Men Chelsea Nordic 4 4 8 31:37.0 31:37.0
1 95 OTTO Christian Veteran Men Saratoga Biathlon 3 4 7 28:19.4 00:00.0
2 97 DOOLEY Brian Veteran Men EABC 3 2 5 28:34.6 00:15.2
3 96 PERKS Donald Veteran Men HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 3 4 7 33:59.8 05404
1 99 PATTISON Gregg Sr Veteran Men | WI biathlon 1 1 2 26:33.8 00:00.0
2 98 DVORAK Pavel Sr Veteran Men | EABC 1 5 6 27:48.9 01:15.1
1 100 DILLON Christine Masters Women EABC 2 4 6 27:32.8 N/A
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022

FINAL RESULTS
Jr WOMEN SPRINT

Rank Bib Name

1
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43 WILSON Helen

42 MADIGAN Lexie

48 CHIPMAN Hannah

46 BOSEK Kaisa

44 RUD Alexandra

41 TANGUAY Doilcie

45 CASTONGUAY Grace

FINAL RESULTS

ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
SAT 6 AUG 2022

Team

Crosscut

Crosscut/JNT

Dartmouth Ski Team
PSC/MN Biathlon

Duluth Biathlon / INT

Paul Smith's College/NYSEF
SOHO/EABC
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Final Time

Time Back
23:56.7 00:00.0
25:40.4 01:43.7
26:31.5 02:349
26:46.8 02:50.1
26:57.1 03:004
27:06.8 03:10.1
29:21.5 05:24.8
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022

FINAL RESULTS
Jr MEN SPRINT

Rank Bib Name
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20 GERMAIN Maxime
23 WESTERVELT Bjorn
22 STERTZ Sam

27 BURKHART Nikolas
24 MOINEAU William
25 COBB Tim

17 STEVERLYNCK Maximo
29 DEMERS Zachary
21 LEDGER Van

13 HUNTER Caleb

28 WIGGER Cédrick

18 LIVINGOOD Nate

16 DEL TORO Joseph
26 JENSEN Logan

14 MILLER Brady

19 NG William

15 LIVINGOOD Ethan

FINAL RESULTS

ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE

SAT 6 AUG 2022

Team

National Guard Biathlon/ USBA
Craftsbury | UVM | USBA
Crosscut

Crosscut

Equipe Québec

Crosscut

NYSEF

Equipe du Quebec

Crosscut

Fort Kent Outdoor Center
Biathlon Québec

JXB/Gould Academy

EABC

Paul Smith’s College/MN Biathlon
Paul Smith’s Nordic

Chelsea Nordiq

JXB/SOHO
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Time

Back

00:00.0
00:54.7
01:44.6
02:02.6
03:36.6
04:12.3
04:45.6
05:14.0
05:47.5
06:25.0
06:31.5
07:15.2
07:19.9
07:20.8
07:32.5
07:51.7
09:24.4

Final
Time
26:03.1
26:57.8
27:47.6
28:05.7
29:39.7
30:15.4
30:48.7
31:17.1
31:50.6
32:28.1
32:34.6
33:18.3
33:23.0
33:23.9
33:35.6
33:54.8
35:27.5
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022
FINAL RESULTS ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
OPEN WOMEN SPRINT SAT 6 AUG 2022
Final Time
Rank Bib Name Team PS T Time Back
1 37 DICKINSON Kelsey GRP 0 0 0 20:53.2 00:00.0
2 38 IRWIN Deedra National Guard Biathlon 1 1 2 21:34.0 00:40.8
3 34 BOULEY Cheresa Minnesota biathlon 0 3 3 22:51.9 01:58.6
4 33 LEVINS Chloe USBA B Team 1 3 4 23:38.9 02:45.7
5 43 WILSON Helen Crosscut 1 1 2 23:56.7 03:.034
6 35 ROUSSEAU Shilo Chelsea Nordiq 2 1 3 24:03.7 03:104
7 40 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara National Guard Biathlon/ Green Rac 3 3 6 24:42.5 03:49.3
8 42 MADIGAN Lexie Crosscut/JNT 2 1 3 25:40.4 04:47.2
9 31 GARSO Jacquelyn GRP 2 3 5 26:15.9 05227
10 36 WOODS Ariana Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 2 2 4 26:29.3 05:36.1
11 48 CHIPMAN Hannah Dartmouth Ski Team 4 2 6 26:31.5 05:38.3
12 46 BOSEK Kaisa PSC/MN Biathlon 2 1 3 26:46.8 05:53.6
13 44 RUD Alexandra Duluth Biathlon / INT 1 1 2 26:57.1 06:03.8
14 41 TANGUAY Dolcie Paul Smith's College/NYSEF 1 4 5 27:06.8 06:13.6
15 39 PEKOS Zoe Chelsea Nordiq 2 5 7 27:54.8 07:.015
16 30 NOBLE Zoe National Guard Biathlon 3 2 5 28:55.1 08019
17 45 CASTONGUAY Grace SOHO/EABC 3 4 7 29:21.5 08:28.3
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022
FINAL RESULTS ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
OPEN MEN SPRINT SAT 6 AUG 2022
Final Time
Rank Bib Name Team PS T Time Back
1 8 DOHERTY Sean National Guard Biathlon 2 1 3 25:10.7 00:00.0
2 20 GERMAIN Maxime National Guard Biathlon/ USBA 1 1 2 26:03.1 00524
3 3 CERVENKA Vaclav National Guard Biathlon / USBA 1 2 3 26:03.3 00527
4 6 NIELSEN Eli National Guard Biathlon 2 0 2 26:22.8 01:12.1
5 5 SCHOMMER Paul Crosscut 2 0 2 26:43.7 01:331
6 2 BONACCI Vincent Crosscut 2 1 3 26:48.9 01:38.3
7 23 WESTERVELT Bjorn Craftsbury | UVM | USBA 0 2 2 26:57.8 01:47.2
8 11 LACY Scott Crosscut 1 1 2 27:07.5 01:56.8
9 22 STERTZ Sam Crosscut 0 2 2 27:47.6 02:37.0
10 27 BURKHART Nikolas Crosscut 1 3 4 28:05.7 02:55.0
11 10 THEISEN Jordan National Guard Biathlon 5 1 6 29:13.0 04:.02.4
12 4 KAPUSTIN Vladislav National Guard Biathlon 0 1 1 29:13.9 04:03.3
13 7 CUNNINGHAM Timothy NYSEF 4 0 4 29:34.8 04:24.1
14 24 MOINEAU William Equipe Québec 2 0 2 29:39.7 04:29.1
15 12 GOESSLING Raleigh CGRP 3 4 7 29:52.9 04:42.2
16 1 SHEPPARD Marc Altius 1 1 2 30:06.4 04558
17 25 COBB Tim Crosscut 1 4 5 30:15.4 05047
18 17 STEVERLYNCK Maximo NYSEF 0 2 2 30:48.7 05:38.1
19 29 DEMERS Zachary Equipe du Quebec 2 3 5 31:17.1 06:.06.4
20 21 LEDGER Van Crosscut 3 2 5 31:50.6 06:40.0
21 13 HUNTER Caleb Fort Kent Outdoor Center 2 1 3 32:28.1 07:175
22 28 WIGGER Cédrick Biathlon Québec 1 2 3 32:34.6 07:23.9
23 18 LIVINGOOD Nate JXB/Gould Academy 1 4 5 33:18.3 08:07.7
24 16 DEL TORO Joseph EABC 4 3 7 33:23.0 08:12.4
25 26 JENSEN Logan Paul Smith’s College/MN Biathlon 2 4 6 33:23.9 08:13.2
26 14 MILLER Brady Paul Smith’s Nordic 2 2 4 33:35.6 08:24.9
27 19 NG William Chelsea Nordiq 3 2 5 33:54.8 08441
28 15 LIVINGOOD Ethan JXB/SOHO 1 2 3 35:27.5 10:16.8
29 9 RACETTE David Chelsea Nordiq 2 1 3 42:19.1 17.084
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022
FINAL RESULTS ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
Jr, Youth, Boys, Girls, Masters SUN 7 AUG 2022
Pursuit

Final Time

Rank Bib Name Class Team P PSS T Penaly Time Back
1 33 TANGUAY Doilcie Junior Women  Paul Smith's College/NYSEF 2 2116 40:04.8 00:00.0
2 32 RUD Alexandra Junior Women  Duluth Biathlon / INT 0 3115 41:22.3 01:17.6
3 31 BOSEK Kaisa Junior Women  PSC/MN Biathlon 1 2 3 2 8 42:23.4 02:18.6
4 34 CASTONGUAY Grace Junior Women  SOHO/EABC 3 5 3 314 44:18.7 04:14.0
1 39 DEMERS Zachary Junior Men Equipe du Quebec 23117 40:10.2 00:00.0
2 37 COBB Tim Junior Men Crosscut 0215 8 40:33.4 00:23.2
3 40 LEDGER Van Junior Men Crosscut 2 02 2 6 40:48.8 00:38.6
4 41 HUNTER Caleb Junior Men Fort Kent Outdoor Center 1100 2 42:05.9 01:55.7
5 43 LIVINGOOD Nate Junior Men JXB/Gould Academy 2 2 3 310 42:49.2 02:39.0
6 36 MOINEAU William Junior Men Equipe Québec 32117 43:00.2 02:50.0
7 44 DEL TORO Joseph Junior Men EABC 02 4 2 8 43:06.4 02:56.2
8 42 WIGGER Cédrick Junior Men Biathlon Québec 11035 44:20.3 04:10.1
9 47 NG William Junior Men Chelsea Nordiq 320 2 7 44:28.7 04:185
10 45 JENSEN Logan Junior Men Paul Smith’s College/MN Biathlon 3 4 2 1 10 44:53.2 04:43.0
11 38 STEVERLYNCK Maximo Junior Men NYSEF 31 2 2 8 45:33.0 05:22.8
12 46 MILLER Brady Junior Men Paul Smith’s Nordic 3 4 3 010 48:27.9 08:17.7
13 48 LIVINGOOD Ethan Junior Men JXB/SOHO 4 1 1 0 6 51:03.0 10:52.8
1 51 CAZA Isabelle Youth Women  Chelsea Nordig 0 2 3 3 8 30:06.5 00:00.0
2 50 COBB Virginia Youth Women  Mansfield Nordic Club/EABC 4 2 1 2 9 30:18.5 00:12.1
3 52 LANDRUM Saylor Youth Women  Minnesota Biathlon 212 2 7 30:49.3 00:42.8
4 49 PAYSON Mirra Youth Women  HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 3 3 3 110 31:44.4 01:38.0
5 53 HUDRLIK Evelyn Youth Women MN Biathlon 3 1 3 310 34:07.1 04:00.6
6 56 FINCH Haley Youth Women  Anchorage Biathlon Club 3 1 3 310 35:45.4 05:39.0
1 61 CIRCOSTA Amelia U17 Girls Craftsbury 101 2 4 28:42.1 00:00.0
2 58 VAN DORN Abigail U17 Girls NYSEF 112 3 7 32:18.4 03:36.3
3 57 BELL Kayley U17 Girls Fort Kent Outdoor Center 31 3 411 33:17.7 04:35.6
4 60 TANGUAY Rowan U17 Girls Fort Kent Outdoor Center 2 2 2 39 34:52.3 06:10.2
5 59 STAINKEN Jenna U17 Girls NYSEF 2 41 2 9 37:21.5 08:39.4
1 62 LYNCH-SHADDOCK Josephine U15 Girls HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC 2 1 2 1 6 33:49.2 00:00.0
2 63 WING Vanessa U15 Girls Anchorage Biathlon Club 5 4 3 315 39:05.8 05:16.6
3 64 ALCARAZ Solveig U15 Girls Anchorage Biathlon Club Alaska 1 3 3 1 8 42:57.6 09:08.4
1 68 DE BROECK Jean-nicolas Youth Men Chelsea Nordig 1011 3 30:29.3 00:00.0
2 66 SOULE Elias Youth Men ABC Anchorage Alaska 1 2 0 3 6 32:30.9 02:01.6
3 65 DALY Lucas Youth Men HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 3 2 2 1 8 34:05.6 03:36.3
4 67 SELANDER Logan Youth Men Auburn Ski Club 4 3 2 110 36:09.7 05:40.4
5 69 OLMSTEAD Maxwell Youth Men FKOC 0 3 4 310 36:27.5 05:58.2
6 71 HARVEY Francois Youth Men Biathlon Estrie 12 3 2 8 39:06.6 08:37.4
7 70 LEFEBVRE Henri Youth Men 3 212 8 39:15.2 08:45.9
8 72 CARTER Jonah Youth Men EMXC/ MA Biathlon 4 5 4 316 44:29.1 13:59.9
9 73 HANSEN Justin Youth Men Kenai Biathlon 3 2 3 412 53:40.8 23:115
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

lericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022

FINAL RESULTS
Jr, Youth, Boys, Girls, Masters
Pursuit

Rank Bib Name

1 75 GENDRON Antoine
2 77 CARLSON Taylor
3 76 CASHMAN Jack

4 84 WATSON Elias

5 78 LACASSE Mathieu
6 74 PIERCEY Eric

7 79 ANDERSON Eric
8 80 BYRUM Edison

9 81 STEVENSON Wyatt
10 82 FRAZIER Patterson
11 85 WATSON Levi

12 83 MICHAUD Quinn
13 86 MORIGEAU Brady
1 89 SANDS Aidan

2 87 THRASHER Tristan
3 88 REARDON Alden
4 90 LLOYD Jasper

5 91 LI Nathanael

1 92 DILLON Christine
1 93 LETOURNEAU Brian
2 94 LACASSE Charles
1 95 OTTO Christian

2 96 DOOLEY Brian

3 97 PERKS Donald

1 98 PATTISON Gregg
2 99 DVORAK Pavel

FINAL Results

ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
SUN 7 AUG 2022

Final Time
Class Team P PSS T Penalty Time Back
U17 Boys Chelsea Nordiq 2 2 20 6 26:37.0 00:00.0
U17 Boys EABC 1 3 2 2 8 26:53.8 00:16.7
U17 Boys Homeschool 1 02 2 5 27:15.8 00:38.8
U17 Boys Anchorage Biathlon Club 1114 7 28:39.1 02:02.0
U17 Boys Chelsea Nordiq 3 2 4 312 28:58.0 02:21.0
U17 Boys Chelsea Nordic 4 1 2 411 02:00 29:50.8 03:13.7
U17 Boys Bluff Country Biathlon/ MN Biathlon 5 3 2 4 14 30:28.6 03:51.6
U17 Boys Blackhawk Ski Club 2 5 3 212 02:00 32:58.7 06:21.6
U17 Boys FKOC 4 2 5 314 33:53.4 07:16.3
U17 Boys EABC 4 4 2 313 34:17.1 07:40.0
U17 Boys Anchorage Biathlon Club 0 3 3 410 36:46.5 10:09.5
U17 Boys Fort Kent Outdoor Center 4 4 3 314 39:07.7 12:30.6
U17 Boys EABC 3 4 3 414 39:37.5 13:00.5

*** |BU 5.5.a Missed Penalty Loop
U15 Boys Altius/Methow 2 1 41 8 26:42.8 00:00.0
U15 Boys Altius 2 11 2 6 26:57.9 00:15.1
U15 Boys Fort Kent Outdoor Center 4 4 4 315 33:28.6 06:45.8
U15 Boys HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 1 2 4 512 35:08.3 08:25.5
U15 Boys HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC 4 3 5 2 14 45:47.0 19:04.2
Masters Women EABC 2 2 3 1 8 35:53.9 N/A
Sr Masters Men VT National Guard / EABC 12 2 2 7 42:14.7 00:00.0
Sr Masters Men Chelsea Nordic 5 4 2 314 46:10.5 03:55.9
Veteran Men Saratoga Biathlon 2 3 2 310 41:48.0 00:00.0
Veteran Men EABC 113 2 7 42:02.2 00:14.2
Veteran Men HSC Massachusetts Biathlon 2 4 4 212 50:55.3 09:07.3
Sr Veteran Men | WI biathlon 11215 40:48.1 00:00.0
Sr Veteran Men | EABC 3 2 5 414 44:54.1 04:06.1
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022

ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
SUN 7 AUG 2022

FINAL RESULTS
Open Men Mass Start

Final Time

Rank Bib Name Team PPSST Time Back
1 16 GERMAIN Maxime National Guard Biathlon/ USBA 2 11 2 6 39:55.7 00:00.0
2 15 DOHERTY Sean National Guard Biathlon 1 31 2 7 39:59.9 00:04.2
3 17 CERVENKA Vaclav National Guard Biathlon / USBA 2 1 0 3 6 40:05.8 00:10.1
4 19 SCHOMMER Paul Crosscut 0 01 1 2 40:33.0 00:37.3
5 18 NIELSEN Eli National Guard Biathlon 1 2 0 1 4 41:37.4 01:41.7
6 21 WESTERVELT Bjorn Craftsbury | UVM | USBA 2 2 0 2 6 42:12.0 02:16.3
7 20 BONACCI Vincent Crosscut 2 2 1 1 6 42:40.4 02:44.7
8 22 LACY Scott Crosscut 4 1 0 1 6 43:15.1 03:19.3
9 27 CUNNINGHAM Timothy NYSEF 01 3 2 6 43:21.1 03:25.4
10 26 KAPUSTIN Vladislav National Guard Biathlon 0011 2 43:36.2 03:40.4
11 24 BURKHART Nikolas Crosscut 2 0 2 3 7 43:42.4 03:46.7
12 23 STERTZ Sam Crosscut 3 2 1 2 8 44:48.2 04525
13 25 THEISEN Jordan National Guard Biathlon 2 3 2 1 8 45:33.7 05:38.0
14 28 GOESSLING Raleigh CGRP 3 2 3 0 8 46:56.3 07:00.6
15 29 SHEPPARD Marc Altius 1 0 4 1 6 47:16.8 07:21.1
16 30 RACETTE David Chelsea Nordiq 3 2 1 3 9 1:05:32.1 25:36.4
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North American Rollerski
Biathlon Championships

Jericho, VT
6-7 Aug 2022
FINAL RESULTS ETHAN ALLEN FIRING RANGE
Open Women Mass Start SUN 7 AUG 2022
Final Time
Rank Bib Name Team PPSST Time Back
1 2 IRWIN Deedra National Guard Biathlon 0 0011 37:28.6 00:00.0
2 1 DICKINSON Kelsey GRP 1 0 3 2 6 40:10.4 02:41.8
3 6 ROUSSEAU Shilo Chelsea Nordiq 2 01 0 3 40:21.0 02524
4 4 LEVINS Chloe USBA B Team 1 2 2 0 5 41:14.6 03:46.0
5 7 GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara National Guard Biathlon/ GreenRac 1 3 2 1 7 41:27.4 03:58.8
6 9 GARSO Jacquelyn GRP 2 1 1 1 5 43:39.9 06:11.3
7 3 BOULEY Cheresa Minnesota biathlon 4 1 3 311 44:10.3 06:41.8
8 5 WILSON Helen Crosscut 1312 7 44:32.3 07:03.7
9 12 PEKOS Zoe Chelsea Nordiq 1 11 1 4 45:04.3 07:35.7
10 14 STERTZ Emma GRP 0 0 2 2 4 45:13.4 07:44.9
11 10 WOODS Ariana Crosscut Mountain SportsCenter 0 1 1 1 3 45:38.8 08:10.2
12 11 CHIPMAN Hannah Dartmouth Ski Team 12 3 1 7 46:31.1 09:02.6
13 8 MADIGAN Lexie Crosscut/JNT 1 3 2 1 7 47:21.1 09525
14 13 NOBLE Zoe National Guard Biathlon 2 01 1 4 50:42.5 13:14.0
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